KERASAMN

OKE keramicky podstavec ke sténé pro umyvadlo 554011, verde mat

Kod:

Rozmiary
Srednica:
Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosé:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Gwarancja:

Karta techniczna

@295

@225

557011

295 mm
295 mm
745 mm
295 mm

Zielony

Ceramika

2 lata
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